
13749A0127010 412936

10/09/2025

Orario ingresso: 14:30

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Posto Unico

b00fae91202e494abdf2a4b1f112181a

IA-Intero web

Prezzo EUR: 12.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 13.00
Transazione: 1810513 Prog.Ev.: 97
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127010 412936
10/09/2025 13:47 DA21A9976F2B4F18
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



13749A0127010 412937

10/09/2025

Orario ingresso: 14:30

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Posto Unico

ca5c9e844a044405a7d396e46c607906

RB-Ridotto 4 12 anni web

Prezzo EUR: 10.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 11.00
Transazione: 1810513 Prog.Ev.: 98
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127010 412937
10/09/2025 13:47 DD6516BE38C69603
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



13749A0127009 417129

10/09/2025

Orario ingresso:

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Calzini

c6179fed70b44fffbe5dae14257df4de

J1-Calzini Bambino

Prezzo EUR: 3.00
Prevendita EUR: 0.00
Totale EUR: 3.00
Transazione: 1810514 Prog.Ev.: 99
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127009 417129
10/09/2025 13:47 6BB63CF0CF319DE9
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810


